

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस मापिपत्र में मशीन
 मापित कुल - 100 एकड़
 पन्ना है। यह मापिपत्र
 मशीन द्वारा सिद्ध, मध्यम
 मापित, आठवली वि.
 मशीन द्वारा मापित
 मापित किया जाता है।

26.7.11
 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
 26/7/11

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

आठवली वि. मधुबनी DIVISION
 आठवली वि. मधुबनी SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2083

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on the Bill

Name of work:— Construction of D & Road
 from Main road to Mula-
 Nagar +ala under Mangsy
 (Se) in Rahika Block.

Name of Agency:— Sri Gulab Khan

AZ-Laxmi Sagar, Katalichauk
 Madhubani

Aggt No - 44 SBD / 2020-21

Aggt value - Rs 76,59,978.20

Rs 10,83,356.20

R 87,43,334.20

Date of start - 17/07/2020

Date of Completion - 18/07/2021 (As per Aggt)

Work done

1) clearing of Groubly road land

3x 30.2x 4.2+3.2 = 315.08

3x 30.2x 4.2+3.2 = 315.08

30x 30.2x 4.2+3.2 = 3150.08

1x 30.2x 4.2+3.2 = 105.08

1x Construction 3.0 = 45.50

3930.56m²

or 0.35 Hecter

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Planting db tree by the road side					
— do — 279.					
Qty = 40 no videl (45)					
@b. 819.92/m ² — f. 32797.00					
(17) PIV & layer hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
— do — 219.85					
Qty = 116.40 m ² videl (46)					
@b. 735.44/m ² — f. 85605.00					
(18) PIV & layer hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
— do — 219.85					
Qty = 105.00 m ² videl (46)					
@b. 735.44/m ² — f. 77221.00					
(19) PIV & fixing intermediary sign board — do — 219.85					
Qty = 0.5 no videl (47)					
@b. 10648.84/no — f. 53244.00					
(20) 2/10 m excavation for bund db structure					
— do — 219.85					
Qty = 59.60 m ³ videl (47)					
@b. 269.32/m ³ — f. 16051.00					
(21) PIV ACC M. 15 grade in bund — do — 219.85					
Qty = 9.19 m ³ videl (47)					
@b. 5472.63/m ³ — f. 50293.00					

Continuation

Total = f.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 11V 2 long PCC Mnd grade in sub street do - ELS.					
Qty = 67.48 m ³ videl - (47)					
@ 62.37.12/m ³ - R. 420881.00					
(23) 11V 2 long PCC Pipe NP3 for H.P. do - ELS.					
Qty = 15.00 m videl - (47)					
@ 3773.14/m - R. 56597.00					
(24) 11V Parapet on Parapet wall do - ELS.					
Qty = 97.18 m ² videl - (48)					
@ 41.28/m ² - R. 4012.00					
Total = R. 6407728.00					
Add @ 12% GST (+) R. 768927.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) R. 64077.00					
Add S. fee (+) R. 68393.00					
Total = R. 7309125.00					
Less @ 0.28% as per Agmt (+) R. 20466.00					
Total = R. 7288659.00					
Less previous payment (-) R. 5076440.00					
Total = R. 2212219.00					

Continuation

by
21/05/23
JE